ENVIRONMENTALELECTRICAL
EXTERNAL PLANE
MECHANICALLIGHTING TECHNIQUE
Lighting mode:
Light source:
Colour (nm):
LED life:
Darkfield

Strobe controller with 3 outputs Strobe VST33I
Direct light of high intensity that falls on the object with  very little angle with regards to the surface where it lies.
In that way cracked or raised surfaces interfere in the trajectory of the light producing bright areas.
The most common applications for this technique are those to verify engravings, (laser), or defects on the surface.
MODELS
COMPLEMENTS
LIGHTING MODES
DARK FIELD LIGHT
e-mail: comercial@dcmsistemes.comhttp://www.dcmsistemes.com
Table 1.
Table 2.
DCM Sistemes, S.L.
DKL1813
Darkfield light
Ligth colour Wavelength Type Reference
UV 400nm Continuous DKL1813A-400C
UV 400nm Strobe DKL1813A-400S
Blue 470nm Continuous DKL1813A-470C
Blue 470nm Strobe DKL1813A-470S
Green 525nm Continuous DKL1813A-525C
Green 525nm Strobe DKL1813A-525S
Red 630nm Continuous DKL1813A-630C
Red 630nm Strobe DKL1813A-630S
Near infrared 880nm Continuous DKL1813A-880C
Near infrared 880nm Strobe DKL1813A-880S
Infrared 940nm Continuous DKL1813A-940C
Infrared 940nm Strobe DKL1813A-940S
White ----- Continuous DKL1813A-W00C
White ----- Strobe DKL1813A-W00S
Others ----- ---- Consult
RoHS